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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 02/13/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm MS Softball vs BACS Softball Field
Wed 02/14/2024 3:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Spring Sports Penland Pictures B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Thu 02/15/2024 3:00 pm 4:00 pm MS Softball vs Trafton Softball Field
Thu 02/22/2024 3:00 pm 4:00 pm MS Softball vs Fort Bend Christian Softball Field
Fri 02/23/2024 5:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Softball Football Field
Tue 02/27/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Softball @ Emery Emery/Weiner School
Thu 02/29/2024 4:00 pm 5:30 pm MS Softball @ Grace 10219 Ella Lee Ln
Mon 03/04/2024 4:30 pm 5:30 pm MS Softball @ STMES Bayland Park
Tue 03/19/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Softball @ Trafton Westbury Little League
Mon 03/25/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Softbal @ Fort Bend Christian Fort Bend Christian Academy
Thu 03/28/2024 2:00 pm 3:30 pm MS Softball vs Emery Softball Field
Wed 04/03/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm MS Softball vs Grace Softball Field
Thu 04/04/2024 3:30 pm 4:50 pm MS Softball vs. STMES Softball Field
Fri 04/12/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Softball @ BACS Bay Area Christian School


